

# Paramount Public School @ Banaswadi

**RE- ADMISSION FEES 2022-23** 

## K G Section (Prep I, Prep II & Prep III)

Rs.	20,000	Pay before 8th april 2019
Rs.	7,000	Before 10th June
Rs.	7,000	Before 10th Sept
Rs.	7,000	Before 10th December
	Rs. Rs.	Rs. 7,000 Rs. 7,000 Rs. 7,000

**Fee Includes :**Re-Admission, Maintainance, Materials, Health Report, Extra Curricular Activities, Field trips, Inter-Competitions, SMS & App facility, Digital Boards, CCTV, Dance.

**Materials :** Text Books, Note Books & Stationery - as per the syllabus

School Wear - 2 Pair

Sweater - 1 no.

Socks - 2 Pairs

Transport Fees:	According to route			
Distance	Amount	July	November	
Up to 5 Kms	12000	6000	6000	
Up to 10 Kms	24000	12000	12000	

**Extra Facilities** ( If required) : Day care , tutions

**Address:** #77/3, 5th cross, 8th Main, jai javan Nagar, Banaswadi, Bangalore-43

Cont: 080-25450123, 9902431508

**E-mail**: Paramountschool2014@gmail.com

Web: Paramountpublicschool.in, Facebook: Paramountschool@Banaswadi



### Paramount Public School @ Banswadi

#### **RE- ADMISSION FEES 2022-23**

#### Grade 1 to 8th

B/U& Maintaince fee	Rs.	22,000	Pay before 8th april 2019
I Term Fee	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th June
II Term Fee	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th Sept
III Term Fee	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th December
	Вc	43 000	

**Fee Includes :** Re-Admission, Maintainance, Materials, Health Report,

Extra Curricular Activities, Field trips, Inter-Competitions, SMS & App facility, Digital Boards, CCTV, Yoga, Karate, Dance

**Materials:** Text Books, Note Books & Stationery - as per the syllabus

Stitched Colour Uniform - 2 Pairs

Sweater - 1 no.

Sports Wear - 1 Pairs

Socks - 2 Pairs

Tie & Belt - 1 set

Transport Fees :	According to route			
Distance	Amount	July	November	
Up to 5 Kms	12000	6000	6000	
Up to 10 Kms	24000	12000	12000	

**Extra Facilities** ( If required) : Tutions

Address: #77/3, 5th cross, 8th Main, jai javan Nagar, Banaswadi, Bangalore-43

Cont: 080-25450123, 9902431508

E-mail: Paramountschool2014@gmail.com

Web: Paramountpublicschool.in, Facebook: Paramountschool@Banaswadi



# Paramount Public School @ Banaswadi

NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2022-23  $\,$ 

K G Section ( Prep I, Prep II & Prep III)

Registration Fees	Rs.	15,000	On Admission
Admission Fees	Rs.	18,000	On collecting Books & Uniform
I Term Fees	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th June
II Term Fees	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th Sept
III Term Fees	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th Dec
	Rs.	54,000	

**Fee Includes :** New Admission, Maintainance, Materials, Digital Boards, Field trips, Competitions, Health Report, SMS & App facility, CCTV Extra Curricular Activities (Aerobics, Dance)

**Materials :** Text Books, Note Books & Stationery - as per the syllabus School Wear - 2 Pairs Sweater - 1 no. Socks - 2 Pairs

Transport Fees: According to route				
Distance	Amount	July	November	
Up to 5 Kms	12000	6000	6000	
Up to 10 Kms	24000	12000	12000	

Extra Facilities (If required): Day care facility, tutions Adress: #77/3, Jai javan Nagar, Banswadi, Bangalore-560043,

**Cont**: 080-25450123, 9008774602

E-mail: Paramountschool2014@gmail.com

**Web**: Paramountpublicschool.in

Facebook: Paramountschool@banaswadi



## Paramount Public School @ Banaswadi

NEW ADMISSION FEE STRUCTURE 2022-23

Primary (Grade 1 to 8th)

Registration Fees	Rs.	15,000	On Admission	
Admission Fees	Rs.	22,000	On collecting Books & Uniform	
I Term Fees	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th June	
II Term Fees	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th Sept	
III Term Fees	Rs.	7,000	Before 10th Dec	

58.000

Fee Includes: New Admission, Maintainance, Materials, Value Education,

NIE, Health Report, SMS & App facility, Digital Boards, CCTV, Sports

Rs.

Extra Curricular Activities(Yoga, Karate, Dance), Field trips, Competitions.

Materials: Text Books, Note Books & Stationery - as per the syllabus Stiched Colour Uniform - 2 Pairs Sweater - 1 no. Sports Wear - 1 Pairs Socks - 2 Pairs

Tie & Belt - 1 set

Transport Fees: According to route				
Distance	Amount	July	November	
Up to 5 Kms	12000	6000	6000	
Up to 10 Kms	24000	12000	12000	

Extra Facilities (If required): Day care facility, tutions Adress: #77/3, Jai javan Nagar, Banswadi, Bangalore-560043,

**Cont**: 080-25450123, 9008774602

E-mail: Paramountschool2014@gmail.com

**Web**: Paramountpublicschool.in

Facebook: Paramountschool@banaswadi